A-La-Carte List SY 2016-17

FOOD ITEM

Crackers, Snacks

Animal Crackers

Chortles

Goldfish Crackers

Goldfish Graham Cookies

Pretzel heartzels

Rice Krispie Treat- mini

Cheez-Its

Cinnamon Gripz Graham Crackers
Gram little squares

Scooby-Do Graham Crackers
Fruit Snacks, Motts

Cookies

Granola Bars, Cereal Bars, Muffins
Chocolate Oatmeal Bar- Betty Crocker, WG
Chewy Choc Chip granola bar
Bagels

Granola Bars

Cereal Bars

Muffins

Chips

Sunchip snack mix

Kids Snack Mix

Baked Scoops

Smar Pop Popcorn

Chex Mix- Strawberry

Baked Chips

SCHOOLS

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-5
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
6-12

K-12
K-12
6-12
K-12
6-12
6-12

K-12
K-5
K-12
6-12
K-12
6-12

parent sheet

SELLING PRICE

$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.25
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.50
$1.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$0.75



Cheetos

Dips

Salsa- CUP (30z)
Frozen Treats

Frozen Juice

Beverages

Water- 8 oz Ice Mountain
Water- 16.9 oz, Ice Mountain
Water, Propel

Juice Bottles

Ice Tea, Unsweet- 20 oz
Naked Juices

Cheese, Yogurt
Cheese sticks and cubes
Yogurt, Go-Gurt

Yogurt- Yoplait

Yogurt- FOB- 60z

EXTRAS- beyond what comes with a typical lunch

Fruit- 1/2 C serving size
Veggie- 1/2 C serving size
Dried Fruit

Entrée Breakfast

Entrée Lunch: K-5

Entrée Lunch: 6-12

Extra Bread Item

Extra Meat Serving
Uncrustable- small
Uncrustable- large

Cereal Bowls

K-12

K-12
K-12
9-12
6-12
9-12
9-12

K-12
K-12

6-12

K-12
K-12
K-12
K-12
K-5
6-12
K-12
6-12
K-5
6-12
K-12

parent sheet

$0.75
$0.60
$0.75

$0.50
$0.75
$1.00
$1.50
$1.50
$2.00

$0.50
$0.50
$0.75
$1.00

$0.60
$0.60
$0.60
$1.00
$1.50
$1.75
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.75
$0.75



parent sheet

Hard Cooked Eggs K-12 $0.50
Juice, breakfast K-12 $0.50



