A-La-Carte List SY 2016-17				
FOOD ITEM	SCHOOLS	SELLING PRICE		
Crackers, Snacks				
Animal Crackers	K-12	\$0.25		
Chortles	K-12	\$0.25		
Goldfish Crackers	K-12	\$0.25		
Goldfish Graham Cookies	K-12	\$0.25		
Pretzel heartzels	K-12	\$0.25		
Rice Krispie Treat- mini	K-5	\$0.25		
Cheez-Its	K-12	\$0.50		
Cinnamon Gripz Graham Crackers	K-12	\$0.50		
Gram little squares	K-12	\$0.50		
Scooby-Do Graham Crackers	K-12	\$0.50		
Fruit Snacks, Motts	K-12	\$0.50		
Cookies	6-12	\$0.50		
Granola Bars, Cereal Bars, Muffins				
Chocolate Oatmeal Bar- Betty Crocker, WG	K-12	\$0.50		
Chewy Choc Chip granola bar	K-12	\$0.50		
Bagels	6-12	\$0.50		
Granola Bars	K-12	\$0.75		
Cereal Bars	6-12	\$0.50		
Muffins	6-12	\$1.00		
Chips				
Sunchip snack mix	K-12	\$0.50		
Kids Snack Mix	K-5	\$0.50		
Baked Scoops	K-12	\$0.50		
Smar Pop Popcorn	6-12	\$0.50		
Chex Mix- Strawberry	K-12	\$0.75		
Baked Chips	6-12	\$0.75		

parent sheet

Cheetos	6-12	\$0.75		
Dips				
Salsa- CUP (3oz)	K-12	\$0.60		
Frozen Treats				
Frozen Juice	K-12	\$0.75		
Beverages				
Water- 8 oz Ice Mountain	K-12	\$0.50		
Water- 16.9 oz, Ice Mountain	K-12	\$0.75		
Water, Propel	9-12	\$1.00		
Juice Bottles	6-12	\$1.50		
Ice Tea, Unsweet- 20 oz	9-12	\$1.50		
Naked Juices	9-12	\$2.00		
Cheese, Yogurt				
Cheese sticks and cubes	K-12	\$0.50		
Yogurt, Go-Gurt	K-12	\$0.50		
Yogurt- Yoplait	K-5	\$0.75		
Yogurt- FOB- 6oz	6-12	\$1.00		
EXTRAS- beyond what comes with a typical lunch				
Fruit- 1/2 C serving size	K-12	\$0.60		
Veggie- 1/2 C serving size	K-12	\$0.60		
Dried Fruit	K-12	\$0.60		
Entrée Breakfast	K-12	\$1.00		
Entrée Lunch: K-5	K-5	\$1.50		
Entrée Lunch: 6-12	6-12	\$1.75		
Extra Bread Item	K-12	\$0.50		
Extra Meat Serving	6-12	\$1.00		
Uncrustable- small	K-5	\$1.00		
Uncrustable- large	6-12	\$1.75		
Cereal Bowls	K-12	\$0.75		

parent sheet

Hard Cooked Eggs	K-12	\$0.50
Juice, breakfast	K-12	\$0.50